REBUILD MICHIGAN
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2010 Consultant List

The following list of energy consulting firms have attended the annual
program update workshop and have agreed to participate in the Rebuild
Michigan Program and to follow the Technical Energy Analysis Guidelines.
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Abonmarche Consultants, Inc.

Kevin Mulvihill R.A., LEED AP

361 First

Manistee, M| 49660

Phone: (231) 723-1198

FAX: (231) 723-1194

E-mail: kmulvihill@abonmarche.com

Ameresco

Kurt Carter

28800 Orchard Lake Rd, Ste. 220
Farmington Hills, Ml 48334
Phone: (888) 263-7372

FAX: (888) 655-5343

E-mail: kcarter@ameresco.com

Archiopolis, LLC

Bob Tinker

321 S Main, Suite 216

Ann Arbor, Ml 48104
Phone: (734) 665-1400
FAX: (734) 665-4600

Email: bob@kelly-tinker.com

Building Automated Systems & Services
Richard Suarez

6260 18 1/2 Mile Rd

Sterling Heights, Ml 48314

Phone: (586) 731-0793

FAX: (586) 731-6494

E-mail: rick.suarez@basscontrols.com

Byce & Associates, Inc

Scott Thompson, P.E.

487 Portage St.

Kalamazoo, Ml 49007

Phone: (269) 381-6170

FAX: (269) 381-6176

E-mail: scott.thompson@byce.com

CADmeleon Technical Services
Alan Carlyle

21323 John R. Road

Hazel Park, M| 48030

E-mail: acarlyle@cadmeleon.co.uk

AKT Peerless Environmental and Energy Services
Robert Lambdin

22725 Orchard Lake Rd

Farmington, MI 48336

Phone: (248) 615-1333

FAX: (248) 615-1334

E-mail: lambdinr@aktpeerless.com

Appleyard Associates

Wayne Appleyard

201 E. Liberty St. Ste. 1

Ann Arbor, M| 48104

Phone: (734) 994-5650

FAX: (734) 994-5656

E-mail: Wayneapple@aol.com

BBF Engineering Services, PC
Bellandra B. Foster, Ph.D., P.E.

24445 Northwestern Highway, Ste. 110
Southfield, Ml 48075-2436

Phone: (248) 262-5777

FAX: (248) 262-5778

E-mail: bbfoster@bbfes.com

Building Science Energy Services

Kim Phillipi

P.O. Box 234

Sparta, Ml 49345

Phone: (616) 887-2311

FAX: (616) 887-2370

E-mail: kim@buildingscienceacademy.com

C2AE

Mathew Jarvi

Craig Jansen

725 Prudden St
Lansing, MI 48906
Phone: (517) 371-1200
FAX: (517) 371-2013
E-mail: info@c2ae.com

Chevron Energy Solutions
Kenneth Hedrick

5445 Corporate Dr.

Troy, Ml 48098

Phone: (248) 952-0162 x 224
FAX: (248) 952-0193
E-mail: hken@chevron.com
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CKGP / PW & Associates, Inc.
Allan Casinelli

989 Chicago Rd.

Troy, Ml 48083

Phone: (248) 577-0400

FAX: (248) 589-8379

E-mail: acasinelli@ckgppw.com

Clean Energy Coalition
Sean Reed

44 East Cross Street
Ypsilanti, Ml 48198
Phone: (888) 818-0987
FAX: (734) 418-1681
sean@cec-mi.org

Delta Institute

Todd Parker

600 West St. Joseph St. Ste 1G
Lansing, MI 48933

Phone: (517) 482-8810

E-mail: tparker@delta-institute.org

DiClemente Siegel Design Inc
Lorenda Clarkson

28105 Greenfield Rd

Southfield, Ml 48076

Phone: (248) 569-1430

FAX: (248) 569-0096

E-mail: Iclarkson@dsdonline.com

EAM Engineers, Inc

Richard R. Trudelle, P.E., LEED AP
4101 John R Road Ste 200

Troy, MI 48085

Phone: (248)528-2670

FAX: (248)528-1642

E-mail: rtrudelle@eam-engineers.com

Energy Auditing & Management
Gordon Siegle

2616 Woodland

Royal Oak, M| 48073

Phone: (248) 884-5407

FAX: (248) 399-8105

E-mail: gasiegle99@yahoo.com

Energy Sciences

Frank Schulmeister

725 S. Adams Suite 252
Birmingham, M| 48009
Phone: (248) 792-9287
FAX: (248) 792-9288
E-mail: frank@esciences.us

Clark Trombley Randers

David Tratt

6105 W Saint Joe Hwy Suite 200
Lansing, M1 48917

Phone: (517) 886-0550

FAX: (517) 886-0003

E-mail: dtratt@ctrlansing.com

Consumers Energy

John Bush

4000 Clay Ave.

P.O. Box 201

Grand Rapids, Ml 49501-0201
Phone: (616) 530-4462

FAX: (616) 530-4462

E-mail: jtbush@cmsenergy.com

Development Solutions

Walt Dindoffer

9295 Minx Road

Temperance, M| 48182

Phone: (419) 944-8565

FAX: (734) 847-9319

E-mail: wdindoffer@dsdsl.com

DTE Energy

Emmanuel Pervolarakis

One Energy Plaza

Detroit, Ml 48226

Phone: (313) 235-5026

FAX: (313) 235-9601

E-mail: pervolarakise@dteenergy.com

Eaton Corporation

Doug Beck

40200 Grand River Ave. Suite 100
Novi, Ml 48375

Phone: (248) 770-5234

FAX: (248) 374-5114

E-mail: DouglasDBeck@Eaton.com

Energy Finance Analytics, LLC
Nate Gillette, AIA, LEED-AP

77 Monroe Center, NW, Ste. 602
Grand Rapids, M| 49503

Phone: (616) 285-8857

FAX: (877) 313-2991

E-mail: gillette@efanow.com

Energy Systems Group Inc.

Jeff Durham

7804 Francis Court Suite 210

Lansing, M1 48917

Phone: (517) 627-9373

FAX: (812) 492-9372

E-mail: jdurham@energysystemsgroup.com
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Energy Works Michigan

Jason Bing

215 E Washington Suite. 210

Ann Arbor, M| 48104

Phone: (734) 369-9699

FAX: (734) 661-2678

E-mail: jason@energyworksmichigan.org

Fishbeck, Thompson, Carr & Huber, Inc.
John Eberly, P.E.

1515 Arboretum Drive, SE

Grand Rapids, Ml 49546

Phone: (616) 575-3824

FAX: (616) 464-3993

E-mail: jreberly@ftch.com

George Wicker & Associates Inc.
George Wicker

1820 Golf Ridge Dr. S
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Phone: (248) 865-3341

FAX: (248) 865-3341
Gw3@comcast.net

Green Team Coalition

Diana Nash

7205 Sterling Ponds Court

Sterling Heights, M| 48312

Phone: (248) 763-2275

Email: diananash@greenteamcoalition.com

Havel, an Emcor Company

Tim Kerkstra

8233 Neptune, Ste. 1

Kalamazoo, MI 49009

Phone: (269) 344-9646

FAX: (269) 344-3621

E-mail: tkerkstra@shambaugh.com

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
Tamara Bishop

555 Hulet Drive

P.O. Box 824

Bloomfield Hills, Ml 48303-0824
Phone: (248) 454-6300

FAX: (248) 338-2592

E-mail: thishop@hrc-engr.com

Integrated Design Solutions
Bruce Snyder

888 W Big Beaver Rd, Suite 200
Troy, Ml 48084

Phone: (248) 823-2174

FAX: (248) 823-2200

E-mail: bsnyder@ids-troy.com

ENERGYCHEK INTERNATIONAL L3C
Steve Salter

7280 Northwind Court

Clarkston, MI 48346

Phone: (248) 660-4303

FAX: (888) 235-9431

E-mail: steve@energychek.com

General Energy Corp.

Prem Mehrotra

230 Madison Street

Oak Park, IL 60302

Phone: (708) 386-6000 x. 115
FAX: (708) 386-6091

E-mail: PremM@gecchicago.com

GMB Architecture + Engineering
Carl Manning Suite 200

85 E Eighth St.

Holland, MI 49423

Phone: (616) 796-0200

FAX: (616) 796-0201

E-mail: carlm@gmb.com

Hands & Associates, Inc.

Charles Barker

500 Griswold, Ste. 1650

Detroit, M| 48226

Phone: (313) 963-8870

FAX: (313) 963- 8876

E-mail: CFBarker@hands-assoc.com

Horizon Environmental Corporation
Alan Greenberg

3011 W Grand Blvd, Ste. 1700
Detroit, Ml 48202

Phone: (313) 874-0124

FAX: (313) 874-0135

E-mail: agreenbe@horizonenv.com

Integrated Designs, Inc.
Steve Boettcher

1021 West Baraga Avenue
Marquette, MI 49855

Phone: (906) 228-4480

FAX: (906) 228-7524

E-mail: steve@intdesigns.com

Jacobs Engineering

Roland Pless

30800 Telegraph Rd, Suite 4900
Bingham Farms, MI 48025
Phone: (248) 633-1449

FAX: (248) 633-1414

E-mail: roland.pless@jacobs.com
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JDB Consulting, PLLC

Gary J. Gorsalitz

915 S. Willow Rd.

Marquette, Ml 49855

Phone: (906) 249-3875

FAX: (906) 228-9066

E-mail: ggorsalitz@chartermi.net

Johnston Design Inc.

Robyn Johnston

114 Wompole Drive

Clarkston, MI 48346

Phone: (248) 620-6489

FAX: (248) 625-9530

E-mail: robyn@johnstondesign.org

Kelly-Tinker Architects

Robert Tinker

321 S Main St, Ste. 216

Ann Arbor, Ml 48104

Phone: (734) 665-1400

FAX: (734) 665-4600
E-mail: bob@kelly-tinker.com

Mende, Burke & Associates
JoAn K. Mende, PE

2370 Hudson Rd

Hillsdale, M| 49242

Phone: (517) 437-6998

FAX: (517) 437-4499

E-mail: jkmende@comcast.net

Michigan GREEN

Kevin Cook

P.O. Box 848

Jenison, MI 49429-0848

Phone: (616) 457-8601

FAX: (267) 350-9392

E-mail: kcook@michigangreen.org

Ming Scientific, LLC

Dave Tsu, Ph.D.

2142 Pontiac Rd, #104
Auburn Hills, Ml 48326
Phone: (248) 276-9550

FAX: (248) 276-9560

E-mail: davetsu@mingsci.com

NCA Services

Carl Newton

99 S 35" St

Galesburg, M1 49053

Phone: (269) 217-3909

E-mail: carl.a.newton@sbcglobal.net

Johnson Controls, Inc

John D. Crawford

2875 High Meadow Circle
Auburn Hills, Ml 48326

Phone: (248) 207-1449

FAX: (248) 276-6001

E-mail: john.d.crawford@jci.com

JS Vig Construction / Project Green
Joe Vig, LEED AP

16650 Racho Rd

Taylor, Ml 48180

Phone: (734) 283-3002

FAX: (734) 282-5320

E-mail: joe@jsvig.com

Kingscott Associates

Ghassan Ghareeb

229 E. Michigan Ave Ste. 335
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 381-4880

FAX: (269) 381-9110

E-mail: gghareeb@kingscott.com

Michigan Energy Options

Jennifer Binkley-Power

405 Grove St.

East Lansing, MI 48823

Phone: (517) 337-0422

FAX: (517) 337-0437
jpower@michiganenergyoptions.org

Michigan Green Space LLC
Adam Aldrin

201 s. Mill

South Lyon, Ml 48178

Phone: (248) 437-0001

FAX: (248) 437-0007
adam@michigangreenspace.com

MTI Lighting Specialists, Inc.
Gary Ziplitny

7627 Park Place

Brighton, Ml 48116

Phone: (248) 446-9502

FAX: (248) 446-9503

E-mail: gzaplitny@mti-energy.com

Newman Consulting Group, LLC

James L. Newman, CEM, CSDP, LEED AP, OPMP

6600 Valley Spring Drive
Bloomfield Hills, Ml 48301-2841
Phone: (248) 626-4910

FAX: (248) 671-0482

E-mail: imn@newmanconsultinggroup.us
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NOVA Consultants, Inc.
Sachit Verma

21580 Novi Road Ste. 300
Novi, MI 48375

Phone: (248) 347-3512
FAX: (248) 347-4152

E-mail: sachet_verma@novaconsultants.com

Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment

Tracie Williams, P.E. LEED

46479 U.S. Hwy 41

P.O.Box 9

Houghton, MI 49931

Phone: (906) 482-0535

FAX: (906) 482-6453

E-mail: tracie.williams@ohm-advisors.com

Paragon Systems Solutions, Inc.

Sumit Ray, P.E.

1200 Roosvelt Rd, Ste. #155

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

Phone: (734) 274-1905

FAX: (630) 225-2194

E-mail: sumit@paragonsystemusa.com

Poggemeyer Design Group

Randy Mielnik

2262 North Monroe St

Monroe, M| 48162

Phone: (734) 384-1380

FAX: (734) 384-1381

E-mail: mielnikr@poggemeyer.com

Process Results, Inc.

Dale Niethammer

201 S. Ann Arbor St

Saline, MI 48176

Phone: (734) 429-8900

FAX: (734) 429-8901

E-mail: dniethammer@processresults.com

Progressive AE

Randall A. Feravich, P.E.

1811 Four Mile Rd

Grand Rapids, MI 49525

Phone: (616) 447-3397

FAX: (616) 361-1493

E-mail: feravicr@progressiveae.com

R.L. Deppmann Company

Bob Van Goor

20929 Bridge Street

Southfield, M1 48033

Phone: (248) 354-3710

FAX: (248) 354-3763

E-mail: bvangoor@deppmann.com

NOVI Energy

Anand Gangadharan

39500 Orchard Hill Place Drive Ste. 110
Novi, M| 48375

Phone: (248) 735-6684

FAX: (248) 735-0088

E-mail: agangadh@novienergy.com

One Technologies, Inc.

Maurice J. Reeves

P.O. Box 3187

Southfield, Ml 48034

Phone: (866) 890-2809 x. 2130

FAX: (248) 687-6877

E-mail: mjreeves@1-technologies.com

Peter Basso Associates Inc.
Ginger K. Greager

5145 Livernois, Ste. 100
Troy, MI 48098-3276

Phone: (248) 879-5666

FAX: (248) 879-0007

Email: ggreager@pbanet.com

Pure Eco Environmental Solutions
Ryan Oswald

2895 Chestnut Run Drive

Bloomfield Hills, Ml 48302

Phone: (248) 565-7707

FAX: (248) 335-2396

E-mail: ryan.oswald@pureecoes.com

Professional Engineering Services Inc. (PES)
Adam Gouda

220 Bagley Ave Ste 930

Detroit, Ml 48226

Phone: (313) 964-1700

FAX: (313) 964-1895

E-mail: agouda@prense.com

rizzolo brown + novak architects
Celeste Allen Novak AIA, LEED AP
122 S. Main, STE 290

Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Phone: (734) 222-6205

E-mail: celeste@rbnarchitects.com

Sheren Plumbing & Heating, Inc

Jerry Magee

3801 Rennie School Rd.

Traverse City, Ml 49684

Phone: (231) 943-7916

FAX: (231) 943-9907

E-mail: jmagee@sherenplumbingheating.com
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SHW Group

Dana Livernois

2338 Coolidge

Berkley, Ml 48072

Phone: (248) 336-4720

FAX: (248) 336-4721

E-mail: dlivernois@shwgroup.com

Spicer Group

Darrick Huff, P.E.

230 S. Washington Ave

Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 754-4717

FAX: (989) 754-4440

E-mail: darrickh@spicergroup.com

Testing Eng. & Consultants, Inc.
Carl D. Harlow

1343 Rochester Road

Troy, Ml 48099

Phone: (248) 588-6200

FAX: (248) 588-6232

E-mail: charlow@tectest.com

U.S. Energy Engineers

Dr. Felix Goto

2960 Lucerne Dr. SE Suite 150

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Phone: (616) 285-9888

FAX: (616) 285-2777

E-mail: fgoto@usenergyengineers.com

Walker-Miller Energy Services

Carla Walker-Miller

440 Burroughs Ste. 107

Detroit, Ml 48202

Phone: (248) 565-2751

FAX: (248) 575-4131

E-mail: walkermiller@wmenergy.com

Wightman & Associates, Inc.

Andy Mollison

2303 Pipestone Rd

Benton Harbor, M| 49022

Phone: (269) 927-0100

FAX: (269) 927-1300

E-mail: amollison@wightman-assoc.com

William A. Kibbe & Associates, Inc.
Terry Miner, P.E.

1475 S. Washington Ave.
Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 752-5000

FAX: (989) 752-5002

Email: tminer@1475@kibbe.com

Siemens Industry

Lauryl Prena

45470 Commerce Center Dr
Plymouth, Ml 48170

Phone: (734) 502-6457

FAX: (866)828-6912

E-mail: lauryl.prena@siemens.com

St. Clair CMH

Wladimir Boldyreff

3111 Electric

Port Huron, MI 48060

Phone: (810) 966-3516

FAX: (810) 987-7518

E-mail: dbodyreff@scccmh.org

URS Corporation

Jill Cruppenink

27777 Franklin Road, Ste. 2000
Southfield, MI 48034

Phone: (248) 204-4916

FAX: (248)204-5901

E-mail: jill_cruppenink@urscorp.com

Villa Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Richard Villa

408 West Main

Benton Harbor, Ml 49022

Phone: (269) 927-2434

FAX: (299) 927-2435

E-mail: rvilla@villaenv.com

W.E.S. Corporation
David Woltz

2418 Graystone Drive
Okemos, MI 48864
Phone: (517) 347-3668

Wilcox Professional Services, LLC
Michael Claerhout, P.E.

5859 Sherman Rd

Saginaw, Ml 48604

Phone: (989) 752-6500

FAX: (989) 752-6600

E-mail: michael.claerhout@wilcox.us
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Contractors
Services Matrix

3olGeneral Energy Corp.

31]George Wicker & Associates

32 GMB Architecture + Engineering

33]Green Team Coalition

34]Hands & Associates, Inc.

35|Havel, an Emcor Company

3e|Horizon Environmental Corporation

37JHubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
38|Integrated Designs, Inc.

39]Integrated Design Solutions
40}Jacobs Engineering

41{JDB Consulting,PLLC

42]Johnson Controls, Inc.
43}Johnston Design, Inc.

44}JS Vig Construction / Project Green

45{Kelly-Tinker Architects
46]Kingscott Associates

47]Mende, Burke & Associates, LLC
48]Michigan Energy Options

49]Michigan GREEN

sojMichigan Green Space LLC

51]Ming Scientific, LLC

52]MTI Lighting Specialists, Inc.

53]NCA Services

s4]Newman Consulting Group, LLC

55]NOVA Consultants, Inc.

56{NOVI Energy

57]0rchard, Hiltz & McCliment

58]One Technologies Inc.
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Contractors
Services Matrix

so|Paragon Systems Solutions, Inc.
60| Peter Basso Associates Inc.

61]Poggemeyer Design Group

62]Pure Eco Environmental Solutions

63]Process Results, Inc.

s4|Professional Engineering Services Inc. (PES)

65|Progressive AE

e6Jrizzolo brown + novak architects

67|R.L. Deppmann Company
68]Sheren Plumbing & Heating

69] SHW Group

70lSiemens Industry

71 Spicer Group

72]St Clair CMH

73| Testing Engineers and Consultants

74JURS Corporation

75JUS Energy Engineers

76]Villa Environmental Consultants, Inc.

77]WALKER- MILLER ENERGY SERVICES

78] WES Corporation

79]Wightman and Associates, Inc

soJWilcox Professional Services, LLC

s1]William A. Kibbe & Associates, Inc.
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